

Paragraph (1) omit:

“Tuesday, 29 May to Friday, 1 June, and, if required, Friday, 22 June
(Group B, except for the Economics Legislation Committee)

substitute:

“Tuesday, 29 May to Thursday, 31 May and Tuesday, 5 June and, if
required, Friday, 22 June (Group B)

Omit paragraph (1A), substitute:

(1A) That if a committee agrees to sit on 1 June instead of Tuesday,
5 June then that be allowed if it suits the convenience of the
committee.